Form for filing Rate Schedules	P.S.C. NO. CASE NO.	
Name of Issuing Corporation	Fourth Revised SHEET NO.	
CLASSIFICA	TION OF SERVICE	
	RATE	
thly Rates 2	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	
	DEC 78 1996	
5/8" x 3/4" Meter First 2,000 gallons	\$ 15.80 Minimum BURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5.011.	
Next 3,000 gallons	6.20 per 1,000 ga \$E\$HQN9(1)	
Next 5,000 gallons All Over 10,000 gallons	4.75 per 1,000 gelikons. isl	
3/4-Inch Connections		
First 3,000 gallons	\$ 22.00 Minimum Bill	
Next 2,000 gallons Next 5,000 gallons	6.20 per 1,000 gallons 4.75 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 10,000 gallons	2.90 per 1,000 gallons	
1-Inch Connections		
First 5,000 gallons Next 5,000 gallons	\$ 34.40 Minimum Bill	
Over 10,000 gallons	4.75 per 1,000 gallons 2.90 per 1,000 gallons	
1 1/2-Inch Connections		
First 10,000 gallons	\$ 58.15 Minimum Bill	
Over 10,000 gallons	2.90 per 1,000 gallons	
<u>2-Inch Connections</u> First 20,000 gallons	\$ 87.15 Minimum Bill	
First 20,000 gallons Over 20,000 gallons	2.90 per 1,000 gallons	
CANCELLED		
The state of the s	7	
2004		
DATE OF ISSUE December 8, 1995	DATE EFFECTIVE December 8, 199	
(2) hr M	Section Isual	
ISSUED BY William Netherland Name of Officer	Chairman Chairman	